
Diezel VH4 & VH4S Sample Settings

Gain and EQ Section Master Section

Setting Name Guitar/Pickup Channel # Bright SW Gain Volume Treble Mid Bass Presence Deep MV

Clean Strat/LP/335/Neck pup 1 Off 12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00 9:00

Rhythm Strat/LP/Neck pup 1 Off 11:00 2:00 2:00 11:00 2:00 1:00 1:00 9:00

Country Picking Strat/Tele/Neck SC 1 On 11:00 12:00 1:00 12:00 2:00 1:00 12:00 10:00

Funk Strat/Bridge SC 1 On 11:00 12:00 2:00 11:00 2:00 1:00 12:00 10:00

Clean Picking Strat/Hollow body/Bridge SC 1 On 11:00 1:00 2:00 11:00 12:00 2:00 11:00 9:00

Funk 2 Strat/Bridge and Neck SC's 1 On 11:00 12:00 2:00 11:00 2:00 1:00 12:00 10:00

Jazzy Strat/LP/Neck pup 1 Off 10:00 1:00 12:00 2:00 2:00 12:00 1:00 9:00

Clean Rhythm Strat/Neck SC 1 Off 11:00 1:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 12:00 1:00 9:00

Clean Rhythm 2 Strat/Neck and Middle SC's 1 Off 11:00 1:30 11:00 12:00 2:00 1:00 1:00 9:00

Clean Rhythm 3 Strat/Neck and Middle SC's 1 Off 11:00 12:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 1:00 1:00 9:00

Blues Shuffle Strat/Middle SC 2 Off 12:00 2:00 12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00 1:00 9:00

Swampy Strat/Middle SC 2 Off 2:00 1:00 12:00 2:00 2:00 12:00 1:00 9:00

Bluesy Lead Strat/Neck SC 2 Off 3:00 1:00 12:00 2:00 2:00 12:00 1:00 9:30

Bluesy Lead 2 Strat/Neck SC 2 Off 3:00 2:00 12:00 2:00 2:00 12:00 1:00 9:00

Crunch Rhythm Strat/LP/Neck pup 2 On 4:00 3:00 1:00 3:00 3:00 11:00 12:00 9:00

Classic Rock Strat/LP/Neck or Bridge pup 2 On 4:00 3:30 1:00 3:00 3:00 12:00 12:00 10:00

Dumble Rock Strat/Middle SC 3 ~ 12:00 1:00 10:00 4:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 9:00

Fusion Lead Strat/Hollow body/Neck pup 3 ~ 2:00 1:00 12:00 3:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 9:00

Jimi Strat/Bridge SC 3 ~ 2:00 2:30 2:00 2:00 1:00 12:00 1:00 10:00

Zep Power LP/Bridge HB 3 ~ 11:00 3:00 2:00 2:00 2:00 12:00 1:00 10:00

Hard Riffing LP/Bridge HB 3 ~ 1:00 3:00 1:00 1:00 1:00 12:00 1:00 9:00

VH-ish Strat/LP/Bridge HB 3 ~ 5:00 3:00 3:00 5:00 5:00 11:00 1:00 9:30

VH-ish 2 Strat/LP/Bridge HB 3 ~ 5:00 2:00 3:00 5:00 5:00 12:00 1:00 10:00

Yngwie Strat/Bridge pup 3 ~ 5:00 2:00 5:00 5:00 5:00 11:00 12:00 9:00

Hard Rock LP/Strat Bridge HB 4 ~ 11:00 3:00 2:00 12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00 9:30

Legato LP/Strat Bridge HB 4 ~ 2:00 2:00 12:00 2:00 1:00 12:00 12:00 9:00

Heavy Rhythm LP/Strat Bridge HB 4 ~ 2:00 3:00 2:00 12:00 2:00 12:00 1:00 9:30

Drop D Rhythm LP Bridge HB 4 ~ 3:00 3:00 3:00 11:00 3:00 1:00 2:00 9:00

Alterna Rock LP/Strat Bridge HB 4 ~ 1:00 2:30 2:00 2:00 12:00 1:00 1:00 9:00

Alterna Rock 2 LP/Strat Bridge HB 4 ~ 2:00 3:00 2:00 2:00 12:00 1:00 1:00 9:30

Lead Improv Strat/LP Bridge HB 4 ~ 3:00 3:00 3:00 2:00 1:00 12:00 12:00 9:00

Riff 'N Shred Strat/LP Bridge HB 4 ~ 3:00 3:00 3:00 2:00 1:00 11:00 1:00 9:30


